Pos Segelnr  Team
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GER 152  Egger

P7 MAY

GER 4575 Scylla
NFun NFUN 30
GER Staudacher

GER 141  Finckh

GER9950 Titania

GER133  Solaris

GER560 Team La Madeleine
GER45 FUNNO. 1

GER 69 Familie Teetz

P225 KaMa

270 Sudseeperlen

GER 214 Herzog

P82 Schelm

GER 120 Regattahelden

GER 898 Team Segelmanufactur
GER1655 Fee

GER1536 Madrugada
GER-3789 Slow motion
GER37 der Konig

7370 Amica

* Tracking ausgefallen

Bootsklasse
806

45er

Nissen 42
NFun
Dynamic 35
30er
Granada24
30er
Duetta 94
Dynamic 35
First Class 8
45er

J70
International 806
45er

Dehler 28S
Dehler 31
Marieholm 32
Surprise

X79
Seascape24
Comar Comet

Handicap
103
90
83
93
90
95
115
93
103
88
97
90
92
103
90
106
101
114
100
101
93
107

Verein
wYC
WwYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
wYcC
SMCF
WYC
WYC
wYC
WwYC
WYC
WYC
WYC
YCL
ESV
WYC
WYC
SMCF
wYcC
WwYC
WYC

Boatsname
Strahl
MAY

Scylla
Juileo
ESCHA
Ludwig
Titania
Solaris

La Madeleine
FUN NO. 1
Is was
KaMa

Led Zeppelin
Rhino
Schelm
Feja
Barbados
Fee
Mafrugada
Tung

Fine
Amica

Zeit (Sek.)

4633
4048
3732
2386
4048
4273
5173
4183
4633
3958
4357
4045
4138
4633
4048
4768
4543
5128
4498
4544
4183
4813

Ges. Zeit

4633
4048
3732
2386
4048
4273
5173
4183
4633
3958
4357
4045
4138
4633
4048
4768
4543
5128
4498
4544
4183
4813

Ber. Zeit

6298
6298
6297
4501
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6292
6295
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6298
6299
6298
6298
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11491
0
11398
6504
11203
22282
10400
10978
10790
10813
6320
10650
10662
10305
10649
10255
10666
10150
10502
9392
10030
9912

Punkte Strecke (m) Speed (kn)

1,28
0
1,57
1,4
1,42
2,68
1,03
1,35
1,2
1,41
0,75
1,35
1,33
1,14
1,35
1,11
1,21
1,02
1,2
1,06
1,23
1,06

14
14
13
8*
13
10*
13
13
13
12
8*
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Anzahl BM Entf.n.BM iOS

1001 true
1153 true
300 true
853 false
366 true
468 false
780 true
802 true
802 false

39 false
926 false
164 false
862 true
198 false
212 true
213 false
284 true
292 false

10 true
560 false
574 true
763 false

Batterie

30
-100
40
82
25
65
65
20
73
36
72
33
65
15
10
85
45
40
75
100
65
24



